

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - const. of Road					
and C.D. work for with					
Maintenance for					
Mozhaure Math to					
M. S. Sonma					
(M.M.G.S.T)					
Name of Agency - Superb					
Construction Pvt Ltd					
(M.D - Mr Sudhir Kumar)					
Ass No - S.B.D/118/2020-21					
① Providing and fixing					
of working benchmark					
Pillar --- all in					
Qty vide p.no ① T.M.B					
1.610 Km eq 4015.40/Km, 6465.0					
② Reference pillar --- all in					
Qty vide p.no ① T.M.B.					
1.610 Km eq 1845.98/Km, 2972.0					
③ clearing and Grubbing					
road land --- etc.					
Qty vide p.no ① T.M.B					
0.97 Hec eq 52970.33/Hec, 51381.0					
④ Excavation for roadway					
bank and in soil					
Qty vide p.no ② T.M.B					
83.0 m ³ eq 75.57/m ³ --- 6272.0					
					R ₂ 67290.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				134 B	67290.0
(5) construction of					
embankment road					
up to 1000 m					
Qty vide p.no (2) T.M.B					
469.75 m ³ ER, 190.57/m ³					89820.0
(6) Road up to 100 m					
Qty vide p.no. (2) T.M.B					
584.25 m ³ ER, 152.15/m ³					88894.0
(7) construction of					
Sub grade and					
earthen shoulder					
- - - all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (2) T.M.B					
1292.67 m ³ ER, 191.76/m ³					247882.0
(8) construction of G.S.B.					
for Gr-I material.					
- - - all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (3) T.M.B					
38.44 m ³					
Qty vide p.no. 567.41 m ³					
(5) T.M.B. = 597.85 m ³					
ER, 3036.67/m ³					1815473.0
(9/13) construction of					
G.S.B. for Gr-I					
Material - - etc.					
Qty vide p.no (4) T.M.B					
85.20 m ³ ER, 3036.67/m ³					258724.0
					2567783.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF Rs 25		67783.0
$\frac{10}{14}$) w.p.m. Gr-3					
providing laying					
Spreading and Compacting					
Stone Metal Gr III					
— — etc all cont.					
Qty wide p.m. (C) T.M.B.					
228.63 m ³ Rs 3292.42/m ³					Rs 841983.0
$\frac{1}{5}$) Construction of					
unreinforced					
Cement concrete					
Pavement P.C.C.M30					
— — — all at					
Qty wide p.m. (T) T.M.B.					
486.44 m ³ Rs 7355.90/m ³					Rs 3578204.0
$\frac{12}{5}$) providing and laying					
300mm duct pipe					
Qty wide p.m. (C) T.M.B.					
35.0 m Rs 862.68/m					Rs 30184.0
$\frac{13}{7}$) providing and laying					
of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
informatory, and Citizen					
Information board.					
Qty wide p.m. (4) T.M.B.					
4 nos Rs 9576.80/each					Rs 38307.0
					Rs 7056461.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 7056461.00
Add 1% Labour cost					Rs 70565.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 846775.00
Add Sighniorage Fee					
10% of Material amount					Rs
652509 x 10%					= 65251.00
					Rs 8039052.00
Less 12.87% below					Rs 1034626.00
					Rs 7004426.00
					Rs 7004426.00